Monthly Profit Report

Revenue Breakdown - June 2024

Revenue Source
Product Sales
Service Income
Subscription Fees
Affiliate Revenue
Other Income

Total Revenue

Expense Type

Cost of Goods Sold
Operational Expenses
Marketing

Payroll

Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Summary
Gross Profit
Total Expenses

Net Profit

Important Notes

e This report provides a summary of the monthly revenue and expense breakdown.

Amount (USD)
15,000

6,500

2,000

1,000

500

25,000

Percentage (%)
60%
26%
8%
4%
2%
100%
Amount (USD)
7,200
3,800
1,200
5,500
700
18,400
Amount (USD)
25,000
18,400
6,600

e Ensure all figures are recorded accurately and updated regularly for financial transparency.

e Percentages represent the share of each revenue source relative to total revenue.

This report is for internal use and decision-making purposes.

Net profit is calculated as Total Revenue minus Total Expenses for the period.
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