

Monthly Profit Report

Revenue Breakdown - June 2024

Revenue Source	Amount (USD)	Percentage (%)
Product Sales	15,000	60%
Service Income	6,500	26%
Subscription Fees	2,000	8%
Affiliate Revenue	1,000	4%
Other Income	500	2%
Total Revenue	25,000	100%

Expense Type	Amount (USD)
Cost of Goods Sold	7,200
Operational Expenses	3,800
Marketing	1,200
Payroll	5,500
Other Expenses	700
Total Expenses	18,400

Summary	Amount (USD)
Gross Profit	25,000
Total Expenses	18,400
Net Profit	6,600

Important Notes

- This report provides a summary of the monthly revenue and expense breakdown.
- Ensure all figures are recorded accurately and updated regularly for financial transparency.
- Percentages represent the share of each revenue source relative to total revenue.
- Net profit is calculated as Total Revenue minus Total Expenses for the period.
- This report is for internal use and decision-making purposes.